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LAHSA Housing Intake Contact and Locations 
 

Agency Contact Housing 
Location 

Population 
Served 

 
Divinity Prophet 
14015 S. Van Ness Ave. #20 
Gardena, CA 90249 
Tel (805) 390-9550 
 
 
 

 
Hope Ricks 
Program Manager & Intake 
Coordinator 
(805) 390-9550 
hricks@divinityprohet.org  
 

 
SPA 8 
(Carson & 
Gardena) 

 
Age 18-21 
Females  
and 
transgender 
 

 
Jovenes 
330 South Gless Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90033 
Tel (323) 260-8035 x113 
Fax (323) 260-8046 
 
 

 
Sendy Gonzalez,  
Program Manager & Intake 
Coordinator  
(323) 260-8035 x104 
sgonzalez@jovenes.org             
 

 
SPA 4 
Los Angeles, CA 
90033 

 
Age 18-21 
Males only 

 
Hathaway-Sycamores 
851 N. Oakland Avenue 
Pasadena, CA 91104 
Tel (626) 831-6808 
Fax (626) 744-0349 
 
 

 
Lindsay Bogan, Program Manager  
(661) 549-8980 
lindseybogan@hathaway-sycamores.org  
Carolyn Rascon, Intake Coordinator 
(626) 831-6808 
carolynrascon@hathaway-sycamores.org  
 

 
SPA 2, 3, 6, 8  
(Please call for 
locations) 

 
Age 18-24 
Male, female 
and 
transgender 

 
Hillsides 
“Youth Moving On” 
650 North Oakland Avenue 
Pasadena, CA 91101 
Tel (626) 219-1240  
      (626) 219-1242 
 
Peer Resource Center 
456 E Orange Grove Blvd. #140 
Pasadena, CA 91104 
 
 

 
Laura Lunsford, Program Manager & 
Intake Coordinator  
(626) 765-6010 
LLunsford@hillsides.org 
Kati Farina, Program Manager & Intake 
Coordinator 
(626) 765-6010 
Kfarina@hillsides.org  
 

 
SPA 3 
(Pasadena) 
 
 

 
Age 18-21 
Male, female, 
and 
transgender 
 

 
Penny Lane 
15317 Rayen Street 
North Hills, CA 91343 
Tel (818) 892-3423 x1376 
Fax (818) 895-5186 
 
 
 

 
Ingrid Hines, Program Manager  
(818) 892-3423 x1227 
ihines@pennylane.org 
Mary Bratton, Intake Coordinator 
(818) 892-3423 x1376 
mbratton@pennylane.org  
 

 
SPA 1 
(Lancaster) 
 
SPA 2  
(North Hills) 

Age 18-21 
Male, female, 
and 
transgender 
Parenting 
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St. Annne’s Maternity 
Home 
155 N. Occidental Boulevard.  
Los Angeles, CA 90026 
Tel (213) 381-2931 x400 
Fax (213) 487-0163 
 

 
Tony Weaver, Program Manager  
(213) 381-2931 x401 
tweaver@stannes.org 
Minh Pham, Intake Coordinator 
(213) 381-2931 x400 
mpham@stannes.org 

 
SPA 4 
(Los Angeles) 
 
 

 
Age 18-21 
Female only 
with 
maximum 2 
children, no 
age limit 
 

 
Salvation Army/The Way In 
5939 Hollywood Blvd. 
Hollywood, CA 90028 
Tel (323) 469-2946 
Fax (323) 468-8678 

 
Grace Isadoria, Program Manager & 
Intake Coordinator  
(323) 469-2946 
grace.isadoria@usw.salvationarmy.org 

 
SPA 4  
Hollywood,  
CA 90028 
Los Angeles,  
CA 90004  
 

 
Age 18-22 
Male, female 
and 
transgender 
 

 
Sanctuary of Hope 
P.O. Box 431038 (applications) 
Los Angeles, CA 90043 
4003 W. Adams Blvd.  
Los Angeles, CA 90018 
Tel (323) 786-2413 
Fax (323) 372-2211 
 

 
Ramona Holland, Program Manager  
(323) 786-2413 
ramona.holland@thesoh.org 
Maria Del Razo, Intake Coordinator 
(323) 786-2413 
info@thesoh.org  
 

SPA 6 
Los Angeles, CA 
90047 
 
 

Age 18-21 
Male, female 
and 
transgender 
 

 
United Friends of the 
Children 
“Pathways to 
Independence” 
1055 Wilshire Blvd. Ste 1955 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
Tel (213) 580-1850 
Fax (818) 580-1820 
 

 
Shauna Reed, Program Manager  
(213) 580-1856 
shauna@unitedfriends.org 
Armanda De Loera Morales, Intake 
Manager 
(213) 580-1835 
Amanda@unitedfriends.org 
Yvonne Chang, Intake Coordinator 
(213) 580-1822 
 

 
SPA 7 
(Whittier and 
Inglewood) 
 
 

 
Age 18-21 
Male, female 
and 
transgender 
 
 

 
Volunteer of America  
“Women’s Care Cottage” 
3600 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1500 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
Tel (818) 623-0520 or (213) 
500-6013 
Fax (818) 623-0530 
 

 
Jasmond Nelson, Program Manager  
(213) 500-6013 
jnelson@voaca.org 
Jessica Munoz, Intake Coordinator 
(818) 795-6171 
jmunoz@voaca.org 
 

 
SPA 2 
North 
Hollywood,  
CA 91606 
 

 
Age 18-22 
Females and 
LGBTQ only 
 

 
YWCA Santa Monica 
2019 14th Street  
Santa Monica, CA 90405 
Tel (310) 314-1466 
Fax (310) 392-7578 
 

 
Maria Abenes, Program Manager & 
Intake Coordinator  
(310) 314-1466 
mabenes@smywca.org 
 

 
SPA 5 
Santa Monica, 
CA 90405 
 
 

 
Age 18-24 
Females only, 
no children 
 

 


